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Endergebnis:

Matchpunkte:

Partiepunkte:

Spielvorgaben:

  Points / AN: 

  MGD von - bis:  

Die grauen Felder bitte ausfüllen !

16.02.2017

Spielbericht - Mannschaftsmeisterschaft

Spielklassen:

    Turnierlokal:  MerzenichBSC Merzenich Datum:

40 / 40

0,750 - oo

Gastmannschaft:

Name, Vorname

BSC Merzenich 2

GDAufnahmen Points PP

Paul Call

32

0,8331,333

Unterschrift Turnierleitung

Thomas Coenen Peter Wickenkamp

Nico Theodorou

22

25

30

40

40

2

2

2

Herbert Becker

Heinz Niesen

40

160

1,905

1,538

2040

0

0

0

0

1,250

0,952

0,846

21

26

30

0,938

0

Ausrichter:

Unterschrift Heimmannschaft

Jörg Undorf

8

Bemerkung:

97
Unterschrift Gastmannschaft

1,468 109 0,890

Disziplin:

Cadre 35/2

PPName, Vorname

Dreiband

Heimmannschaft:

BSC Merzenich 1

GD Points

Dieter Reimer

2Jörg Undorf
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